

॥ओ३म्॥

D.A.V. ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL

NANDINI MINES, Distt- Durg. (CG) Pin- 490 036

"DECLARATION"

(Contents of the books prescribed in school)

In reference the CBSE Affiliation Bye-Laws (Revised) section [2.4.7 (b)] we hereby declare that we have gone through the contents of the books prescribed in the school and confirm that it's not having any objectionable content and we own the responsibility.

If found any such context the responsibility shall lie with the school and action will be initiated against the school by the Board.

Signature with Stamp

(of School Principal)

Principal

DAV Ispat Public School

Nandini Mines

Signature with Stamp

(of School Manager)
Manager

DAV Ispat Public School Nandini Mines



॥ओ३म्॥

D.A.V. ISPAT PUBLIC SCHOOL

NANDINI MINES, Dist. - Durg. (CG) Pin- 490036

DECLARATION

Declaration in regards to the Text Books published by DAV Publication Division, DAV CMC New Delhi and prescribed for the students of DAV Public schools studying in Class LKG to Std. VIII (PAN India basis). As far as the textbooks of class IX to XII are concerned this school has prescribed the text books published by NCERT and no reference books published by private publishers has been prescribed.

It is declared that we have gone through the contents of the books prescribed by the school and own the responsibility. If it is found that the prescribed books are having objectionable content, we will be responsible for that and the competent authority will be free to initiate action against the school.

Principal

DAV Ispat Public School,

Nandini Mines Dist- Durg (C.G.)

PRINCIPAL

DAV Ispat Public School Nandini Mines, Durg (C.G.) CBSE Affiliation. No. 3330129